
Chevetogne Mobil.O
Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Quentin GILLET
CO Liège
Percurso : Long
Distancia : 4310m
Tempo : 0:47:59 (11'08"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Mihai BAJA 0:41:28
3. Geneviève NYS 0:53:56

1. 184 00:01:53 79m 23'50"/km
2. 253 00:01:11 00:03:04 140m 8'27"/km
3. 251 00:01:17 00:04:21 121m 10'36"/km
4. 189 00:01:08 00:05:29 128m 8'51"/km
5. 177 00:00:47 00:06:16 108m 7'15"/km
6. 181 00:00:32 00:06:48 81m 6'35"/km
7. 166 00:01:59 00:08:47 126m 15'44"/km
8. 173 00:01:54 00:10:41 100m 19'00"/km
9. 179 00:01:21 00:12:02 75m 18'00"/km

10. 193 00:01:56 00:13:58 197m 9'49"/km
11. 188 00:01:37 00:15:35 200m 8'05"/km
12. 178 00:02:12 00:17:47 240m 9'10"/km
13. 252 00:04:17 00:22:04 199m 21'31"/km
14. 171 00:00:59 00:23:03 92m 10'41"/km
15. 192 00:02:03 00:25:06 183m 11'12"/km
16. 191 00:03:44 00:28:50 113m 33'02"/km
17. 192 00:01:23 00:30:13 113m 12'15"/km
18. 172 00:01:15 00:31:28 140m 8'56"/km
19. 250 00:03:11 00:34:39 228m 13'58"/km
20. 180 00:01:37 00:36:16 262m 6'10"/km
21. 175 00:00:57 00:37:13 100m 9'30"/km
22. 182 00:01:54 00:39:07 266m 7'09"/km
23. 254 00:00:46 00:39:53 85m 9'01"/km
24. 177 00:00:42 00:40:35 121m 5'47"/km
25. 167 00:00:57 00:41:32 157m 6'03"/km
26. 174 00:01:09 00:42:41 94m 12'14"/km
27. 249 00:00:31 00:43:12 82m 6'18"/km
28. 190 00:02:42 00:45:54 211m 12'48"/km
29. 255 00:01:47 00:47:41 204m 8'45"/km
30. 999 00:00:18 00:47:59 63m 4'46"/km
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